
FREGUESIA DE ALCANTARA

RESUMO 2024

ORÇAMENTO INICIAL

Receitas

Corrente.....................................

Capital........................................

Outras Receitas.........................

Total

Total Geral

Montante

5 273 094,69

1,00

0,00

5 273 095,69

5 273 095,69

Despesas

Corrente.....................................

Capital........................................

Total

Total Geral

Montante

4 585 684,44

687 411,25

5 273 095,69

5 273 095,69

ORGÃO EXECUTIVO ORGÃO DELIBERATIVO
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